R o~ nd

Date
03:-May-13
03-May-13

e {)3-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13~
 03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
~~——03-May-13
03-May-13
= wmr{l3-May-13
03-May-13
..03-May-13
© 03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13"
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13

_ 03-May-13
—--03-May-13
03-May-13
e ee03-May-13
03-May-13
...03-May-13
S 03 May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
. 03-May-13
T 03-May-13
03-May-13°

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

In iD
9:00 2211
9:00 2419
9:00 5429
9:00 5423
9:00 5422

From Date: 03-May-1  To Date: 3/5/13

<

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:10
9:10

9:10

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15

RA

9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20

4569
5432
2106
4563
4566
4665
4577
4576
4575
4667
4453
2604
3688
5419
4675
6217
6223
4666
5417
5491
4671
4664
5090
5273
5741
4961
5471
5574
5731
5742
5930
5936
6133
6134
5729
5104
5358
4412

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
Laxmamama’ SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
A Naresh SNE EWK  MH 260 18:00
DarvathReddy SNE EWK  MH 260 18:00°
suresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00
Veeranna SNE EWK = MH 260 18:00
Ankana SNE  EWK MH. 260 18:00
Yakanna SNE EWK MH 260 18:00
Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 260 18:00
Joti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
Solki SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
Manikanta MNM EWK MH 260 18:00
Shanti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
Anitha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
Lalitha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
Murthy MNM EWK MH 260 18:00
Sainamma SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
Sirisha " SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
B Jyoti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
Ghafar PPN WEL MH 250 18:00°
Lallanna MNM EWK MH 260 18:00
Mallesh BHM PAlI MA 350 18:00
Chinna BHM PAI  MA. 350 18:00
Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 230 18:00
Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00
S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 375 18:00
Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 260 18:00
Radha MNM EWK FH 230 18:00
V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 250 18:00
Murali MRL PAI Cco 400 18:00
Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00
Khoods KDS PLU CO 400 18:00
Papu MRL  PAI MA 350 18:00
DAnand * MRL PAI MA 350 18:00
Vijaykumar KKK CIvV MA 400 18:00
Shaker BEE TIL MH 225 18:00-
Kumar KKR ELE Co 350 18:00
Yousuf KKR ELE MH 250 18:00
Narsimha MAD ELE  MH. 250 18:00
Veera Babu MAD ELE MA 350 18:00
Arjun KKK CIv MH 250 18:00
MD.Qayuum XDS  PLU HM 375 18:00
G.Pramod VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00
G Lingam VLR  PAI MH 225 18:00

Attn Block  Payment Amount
p ’Ci Job Work 230
1/eK Job Work 260
1 eA On Alc 260
/eA' Job Work 260
1 CA- OnAl 260
%A On Alc 260
"1_',/(/ On Ao 260
}z{/ Job Work 260
)L/é/A Job Work 230
1,CA  JobWork 230
€A JobWork 260

I ca  onac 230
l/coc On Ale 230
L/ CA On Alc 230

1 é Job Work 260

1 CA On Alc 230
’1’//@’6[( On Alc 230
¥ cA On Alc 230
B Job Work 250
/lf/CA Job Work 260
1B On Alc 350
1/13 On Alc 350
1A JobWork 230
’1// 2 Job Work 350
¥ B~ OnAk 375
/1/// A Job Work 260
ATCA Job Work 230
’ /1/13/ On Ale 250
/ ,1/} On Alc 400
VA JobWork 475
‘1A On Ale 400
‘/'i A On A/c 350
1 A On Alc 350
1A On Alc 400

1 / Job Work 225
1 /  Onak 350

. On A/c 250
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Date
03-May-13
03-May-13

03-May-13~

03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13

- 03-May-13
- 03-May-13
=..03-May-13
03-May-13

7 03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
T 03-May-13

03-May-13 -

03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
~ 03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
- 03-May-13
~03-May-13
--03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13
03-May-13

03-May-13

In

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35

ID

4405
4403
5925
5179
5926
5357
5923
6244
6249
6241
6243
6245
6246
6248
5259
5095
6242
5719
6226
5370
5723
5696
5383
5340
4929
4930
4933
5153
5979
5981
4914
4917
4928
4649

Name
J Mahesh
V Lakshman r
Nagaraj
K.Kamaruddin
Vamshi
G.Vinod
Ganga
N.Tripatra
Sawan s
P Narayana Ra
M.Srinivas
Surya Narayan
K.Ramakrishn
Suresh
K Ramakrishn
Narsing Rao
P.Srinivas
Achaltha
Nani
Vishwanathan
Sitamma
Bhasa
Kumari
Raju
yesha .
Govinda rao
Achata
Chaitarmal
Kallu
Pharu
Nilamber
Supra
Sunitha
Mangal Chan

Cont
VLR
VLR
KDS
KDS
KDS
VLR
KDS
PSR
SM
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
SM
S.M
SM
PSR
BDV
SM

BDV
ILH
YV
SM
BDV
BDV
BDV
PPL
SMA
SMA
BDV
BDV
BDV
PPL

Type
PAI
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAl
PLU
CIV
PAI
CIv
CIV
CIvV
v
PAl
PAI
PAl
CIvV
CIv
PAI
CIV
CIv
ELE
CIv
PAI
CIvV
CIv
CIv
TIL
TIL
TIL
CIV
CIv
CcIv
TIL

Skill
MH
co
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
CO

MA

MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MH
MH
MH
FH
MA

Wage

225
400
250
375
250
350
375
250
250
400
400
400
250
250
350
350
400
400
350
400
200
350
200
350
400
400
400
475
475
225
250
250
200
475

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

By

Attn
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On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc

/.
Block Payment Amount

225
400
250
375
250
350
375
250
250
400
400
400
250
250
350
350
400
400
350
400
200
350
200
350
400
400
400
475
475
225
250
250
200
475
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nade

Date

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

From Date: 04-May-1 ~ To Date: 4/5/13 §>

o In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Blgck Payment Amount
04-May-13  9:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 230 18:00. ycﬁ/ Job Work 230
7 04May-13 9:00 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 ﬁ,xc‘f_ Job Work 260
+04-May-13  9:00 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 fi/e: / Job Work 230
S704-May-13  9:00 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1.CA Job Work 230
04-May-13  9:00 5429 DarvathReddy SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 1 /e/ Job Work 260
04-May-13  9:00 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 /f}C’X/, Job Work 260
04-May-13  9:00 4577 Shanti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1 CA  OnAkc 230
o2 04-May-13  9:00 5422  Veeranna SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 { G (" Job Work 260
04-May-13.  9:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 260 18:00 ° CA~  OnAl 260
04-May-13  9:00 5432 Yakanna SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 LCA- OnAk 260
o 04-May-13  9:05 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 260 18:00 ICX Job Work 260
04-May-13  9:05 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 260 18:00 I/C/A/ ~ Job Work 260
04-May-13  9:05 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 230 18:00 1 cA Job Work 230
04-May-13  9:05 4566 Solki SNE EBWK FH 230 18:00 [ cK_~ Onak 230
. 04-May-13  9:05 4666 Pedda Anjam, MNM EWK FH 230 18:00 1’f;@A/ Job Work 230
- ‘ 704-May-13 9:05 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK = MH 260 18:00 ' CA- Job Work 260
 04-May-13  9:05 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 230 18:00 1/6}5 Job Work 230
04-May-13  9:05 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 260 18:00 l/,ffA Job Work 260
04-May-13  9:05 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK FH 230 18:00 1 ¢ JobWork 230
TUUTT04-May-13 - 9:05 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 230 18:00 /l/CA Job Work 230
04-May-13  9:10 4929 yesha BDV CIV  MA’ 400 18:00 ;,/é _~ OnAl 400
04-May-13  9:10 5384 Revathi YV CIV  FH 200 18:00 L B Job Work 200
04-May-13  9:10 5383 Kumari YV av  FH 200 18:00 i B JobWork 200
Ceo . T 7 04-May-13  9:10 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIV  MA 400 18:00 q B Job Work 400
04-May-13.  9:10 4930 Govindarao BDV CIV MA 400 18:00 IB/ - On A/c 400
04-May-13  9:10 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 1B onak 200
s 04May-13 9:10 4917 Supra BDV CIVv  MH 250 18:00 { }3/ On Alc 250
04-May-13  9:10 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV  MH 250 18:00 1”13/‘ On Alc 250
04-May-13  9:10 5371 Giribabu YV CIV  MA 400 18:00 1B Job Work 400
= 04-May-13  9:10 4933 Achata BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 1 B~ OnAlk 400
.
04-May-13 ~ 9:10 5719 Achaltha _ BDV CIV = MA 400 18:00 1B On Alc 400
© 04-May-13  9:10 5723 Sitarama BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 18 onakc 200
04-May-13  9:15 5340 Raju SM  PAl MA 350 18:00 Y/B/ Job Work 350
T 04-May-13 915 6248 Suresh SM  PAl  MH 250 18:00 VB On Alc 250
04-May-13  9:15 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE 'MA 350 18:00 1 /B/ On Alc 350
" 04-May-13  9:15 5827 Suresh SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 1B On Alc 350
04-May-13  9:15 6249 Sawan SM  PAI MH 250 18:00 L'B  OnAl 250
04-May-13  9:15 6226 Nani SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 B On A/c 350
04-May-13  9:15 5095 NarsingRao SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 1""1/3// On Alc 350
e, 04-May-13  9:20 5358 G.Pramod VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 y”’c -~ OnAl 350
04-May-13  9:20 6241 PNarayanaRa PSR  CIV MA 400 18:00 ’I/C,/ ~ OnAlk
04-May-13 9220 6242 P.Srinivas PSR  CIV  MA 400 18:00 1,
s 04-May-13  9:20 6243 M.Srinivas PSR CIV CO 400 18:00 1
10 May, 2013
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A Date In m Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment

04-May-13.  9:20 4432 G Lingam VLR  PAI MH 225 18:00 ,zl( On Alc
04-May-13  9:20 4405/J Mahesh VLR  PAI MH 225 18:00 I/C/ On A/c
T 04-May-13 9:20 44 }/ V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI CcO 400 18:00 1/(7 On Alc
04-May-13- 9:20 6:2/5/SuryaNarayan PSR CIv MA 400 18:00 1 C On Alc
04-May-13  9:20 5246/ K.Ramakrishn PSR CIv MH 250 18:00 I/C/ ) On A/c
04-May-13  9:20 62 -] N,Tripatra PSR Clv MH 250 18:00 }/6 On Alc
‘704-Mary-13 9:25 54}1/}’apu . MRL PAI MA | 350 18:00 1/{/ On Alc
04-May-13  9:25 5925—'/Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 ;1/1{ Job Work
- 04-May-13 925 59;6/Vamsh1 KDS PLU MH 250 18:00. K On A/c
T M4-May-13 925 5104~ MD.Qayuum KDS PLU  HM 375 18:00 %/ On Ale
- 04-May-13  9:25 Sﬂél/D Anand MRL  PAI ‘MA 350 18:00 “1/( On Alc
T 04-May-13 925 5352-G.Vinod VLR PAl  MA 350 18:00 j/( On Ale
04-May-13  9:25 S%ja/l\durali MRL  PAI co’ 400 18:00 1/( On A/c
04-May-13  9:25 51}9/ K Kamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 375 18:00 % g Job Work
04-May-13 9225 5923’/ Ganga KDS PLU MA = 375 18:00 ‘l/ On Alc
SR 04-May-13 9225 496»1’ “Khoods KDS PLU CcO 400 18:00 1/%/ On Alc
04-May-13. 9:30 574,0/ Srlsalam BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 ‘“1%, Job Work
04-May-13  9:30 57 Shaker BEE TIL MH 225 18:00 1/{ Job Work
= 04-May-13  9:30 57 Vijaykumar KKK CIv MA 400 18:00 E/A/ On A/c
04-May-13.  9:30 61}4/\/eeraBabu MAD ELE MA 350 18:00 ]K On Alc
04-May-13  9:30 59}6/ Yousuf KKR ELE MH 250 18:00 1 /A( 4 On Alc
o 04-May-13  9:30 593,9/ Kumar KKR ELE Cco 350 18:00 i On Alc
e 04-May-13 - 9:30 613}4arsmha . MAD ELE MH 250 18:00 ff/b(, On A/c
.T ‘f, i 04-May-13  9:30 5729 ATjun KKK CIv MH 250 18:00 ﬁ/ On Alc
04-May-13  9:35 5}9/Kallu SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1/{4 ) On Alc
— 04May13 935 59 /1/}haru SMA TIL  MH 225 18:00 y{ On Alc
e ()4-May-13 ... 9:35 622 /3/ Chinna BHM  PAI ‘MA 350 18:00 % On Alc
7 04-May-13 9:35 5030/V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 250 18:00 "l/{ On A/c
04-May-13  9:35 4270~ B/rahma chary AR CAR MA’ 350 18:00 1 On A/c
04-May-13  9:35 424/2/‘1? Jogaiah AR CAR MA 350 18:00 E/K// On Alc
04-May-13  9:35 39/lfVljay YAD PLU MA . 375 1800 1A 4 On A/c
T T 04-May-13 9:35 541 Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 1 A/ On A/c
04-May-13 . 9:35 5 ;,Q/Ghafar PPN WEL MH 250 18:00 ‘1 A On Alc
04-May-13  9:35 6;L/mlesh BHM  PAI MA 350 18:00 A A On A/c
10 May, 2013 ) Page 2 of 2
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-Date
o 05-May-13

05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13

05-May-13"
05-May-13

05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13

__05-May-13

05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13

05-May-13-

05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
_05-May-13

_05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13
05-May-13

05-May-13

05-May-13 -

05-May-13

in

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15

iD
6245
6244
6243
6242
6241
4569
3689
6246
5425
2106
4563
5423
5427
2423
5422
2419
5429
5432
5745
4453
5740
5417
4662
5419
4677
4672
4669
4668
4667
4665
4663
4680
4649
5152
5154
6150
6216
6217
6223
5153

¥

Name
Surya Narayan
N.Tripatra
M.Srinivas
P.Srinivas
P Narayana Ra
Ankana
B Hansi
K.Ramakrishn
Adagiori
Kuramiah
Joti
suresh
umaswami  *
Haresh
Veeranna
A Naresh
Darvath Reddy
Yakanna
Rajesh
Sainamma
Srisalam
Munna
Ganesh
Ghafar
Yakamma
Chinna Anjam
Yadamma
Laxma Reddy
Murthy .
Manikanta
Neela
Kurmaiah
Mangal Chan
Jitendra kumar
Sapnaraj
Balram
Raju
Mallesh
Chinna
Chaitarmal

Cont
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
SNE
SNE
PSR
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
BEE
SNE
BEE
PPN
MNM
PPN
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM

MNM
PPL
PPL
PPL
BHM

‘BHM

BHM
BHM
PPL

Type
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
EWK
EWK
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
EWK
TIL
WEL
EWK
WEL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL

- Skili

MA
MH
co
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
HM
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH

MH

MH
MH
MH
FH
MA
HM
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH

‘MA

MA
MA.
MA
MA

Wage
400
250
400
400
400
260
260
250
260
260
230
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
225
230
475
350
260
250
230
230
230
260
260
260
230
260
475
475
475
350
350
350
350
475

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 05-May-1 To Date: 5/5/13

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
9:00
9:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block
15C

Payment

On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc

Amount
600
375
600
600
600
130
130
375
260
260
230
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
225
230
475
350
260
250
230
230
230
260
260
260
230
260
475
475
475
350
350
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4o o . GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 06-May-1 To Date: 6/5/13 “‘/B

s

R S— ' Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-May-13  9:00 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 ;,/cf Job Work 260
06-May-13  9:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 T/ CA Job Work 230
. 06-May-13  9:00 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 l// A On A/c 260 e
. 06May-13 900 2433 Kuammama SNE EWK FH | 230 18:00 1CA  JobWork 230
" 06-May-13  9:00 4453 Sainamma ~ SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1 /(214 On A/c 230
06-May-13  9:00 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 icA Job Work 230
6:May-13  9:00 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00° 1/ cA Job Work 230
“T06-May-13 9:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK .HM 260 18:00 1;9A/ On Alc 260
-06-May-13 ~ 9:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 " CA On Alc 260
06-May-13  9:00 5425 Adagiori SNE  EWK MH- 260 18:00 1@( Job Work 260
06-May-13  9:05 4929 yesha BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 1p: 4 ‘ On Alc 400
06-May-13  9:05 5720 Giribabu BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 »*i/B/ On Alc 400
. 06-May-13  9:05 5719 Achaltha BDV CIV.  MA 400 18:00 1 B On Alc 400
T 06-May-13  9:05 5429 DarvathReddy SNE EWK ~ MH 260 18:00 1 eA  Onak 260
06-May-13" 9:05 5370 Vishwanathan YV ~ CIV  MA 400 18:00 B JobWork 400
06-May-13  9:05 4930 Govindarao BDV CIV ~ MA 400 18:00 B On Alc 400
06-May-13  9:05 5383 Kumari YV CIV  FH 200 18:00 1!:gB/ Job Work 200
_ 06-May-13  9:05 4917 Supra BDV CIV  MH 250 18:00 1 )a/ On Alc 250
e 06-May-13  9:05 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 I c&”  OnAk 230
T 06-May-13  9:05 4933 Achata BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 VB~ OnAk 400
= 06-May-I3 9:10 4928 Sunithta ' BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 VB~ OnAk 200
A 06-May-13  9:10 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV  MH 250 18:00 B On Alc 250
06-May-13 ~ 9:10 5723 Sitamma BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00° 1 B~ On Alc 200
06-May-13  9:10 6245 SuryaNarayan PSR CIV = MA 400 18:00 t 0% Job Work 400
_06-May-13  9:10 6246 KRamakrishn PSR CIV  MH 250 18:00 r'c Job Work 250
06-May-13  9:10 6241 P.NarayanaRa PSR CIv MA . 400 18:00 1(,/ Job Work 400
06-May-13  9:10 6242 P.Srinivas PSR CIV MA 400 18:00 1:,@/ Job Work 400
06-May-13  9:10 6243 M.Srinivas PSR CIV  CO 400 18:00 ¥ VC/ Job Work 400
- 06-May-13  9:10 6244 N.Tripatra PSR CIV  MH 250 18:00 v'c Job Work 250
T 06-May-13  9:10 5725 Savitri BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 1 B~  OnAlk 200
06-May-13"  9:15 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 ¥ B// On Alc 475
L 06-May-13 ~ 9:15 4649 Mangal Chan PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 LB On Alc 475
06-May-13  9:15 5979 Kallu SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 B~ OnAk 475
06-May-13  9:15 5038 Satish AR CAR MA 350 18:00 1~'*”1% - OnAk 350
06-May-13 ~ 9:15 5152 Jitendrakumar PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 LB~  OnAlk 475
. 06-May-13  9:15 5153 Chaitarmal  PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 8 On Alc 475
06-May-13  9:15 5273 Murali " MRL PAI co 400 18:00 1B On Alc 400
06-May-13  9:15 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 350 18:00 1 B~ On Afc 350
06:May-13  9:15 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 350 18:00° £B

06-May-13 ~ 9:15 5574 D Anand MRL PAI  MA 350 18:00 1,8
06-May-13  9:20 5731 Vijaykumar KKK CIV  MA 400 18:00 1 /A//
06-May-13  9:20 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU  MH. 250 18:00 1/!1(

06-May-13  9:20 5925 Nagaraj 250 18:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type - Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

£.06-May-13  9:20 4961 Khoods KDS PLU  CO 400 18:00 fl//i On Ale 400

06-May-13  9:20 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA® 375 18:00 % On A/c 375

06-May-13  9:20 5981 Pharu SMA TIL MH 225 18:00 :1/4/ On Alc 225

06-May-13  9:20 5730 Ramanamma KKK CIV FH 200 18:00 1/A/ On A/c 200

R 06-May-13 920 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 }//A/j On A/c 350

o 06-May-13 920 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU HM 375 18:00 1A On Alc 375

’ 06-May-13  9:20 5419 Ghafar PPN  WEL MH 250 18:00 i/fg/, On Alc 250

R0 06-May-13 9225 5090 VD Swami YAD PLU  MH 250 18:00 lA/ On Alc 250

06-May-13  9:25 5843 Manoj RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 LA Job Work 400

, - 06-May-13  9:25 5740 Srisalam BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 I/K/ On A/c 475
= S 06-May-13  9:25 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE  MH 250 18:00 ’% _ OnAflc 250 7

- 06-May-13 925 6134 VeeraBabu = MAD ELE  MA 350 18:00 jK - OnAlc 350

o 06-May-13  9:25 5849 Yogesh RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 j{/ Job Work 250

06-May-13  9:25 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 375 18:00 ;f’fx, Job Work 375

“U6-May-13  9:25 5930 Kumar KKR ELE €O 350 18:00 ;,/A , On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:25 5936 Yousuf KKR ELE ‘MH - 250 18:00 1 //A/, On A/c 250

- 06-May-13  9:25 5745 Rajesh BEE TL MH 225 18:00 };/A// On Alc 225

06-May-13  9:30 6150 Balram BHM  PAI MA 350 18:00 i /A/ On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:30 6216 Raju BHM  PAI MA 350 18:00 T A On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:30 5095 NarsingRao SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 1//( On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:30 6223 Chinna BHM  PAI MA 350 18:00 /1/{ : On Alc 350

06-May-13 ~ 9:30 5259 K.Ramakrishn SM  PAI  MA 350 18:00 VA OnAk 350

06-May-13  9:30 6221 S.Srinivas BHM PAl  MA 350 18:00 ;,/A/ On Alc 350

e 06-May-13  9:30 5339 Shanker SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 LA On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:30 6217 Mallesh BHM  PAI MA 350 18:00 ﬂ/ On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:30 6249 Sawan SM  PAI MH 250 18:00 LA On Alc 250

06-May-13  9:30 6248 Suresh SM  PAI MH 250 18:00 1,4\/ On Alc 250

— " 06-May-13  9:35 4405 JMahesh VLR  PAI MH 225 18:00 ﬂ ) On Ale 225

06-May-13  9:35 4411 RRaghu VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 1,/A/V,, On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:35 4412 G Lingam VLR  PAI MH 225 18:00 1/4(/ On Alc 225

=06-May-13 - 9:35 5179 KKamaruddin KDS PLU MA 375 18:00 LA On A/c 375

06-May-13  9:35 5358 G.Pramod VLR PAI MA 350 18:00 }/K: On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:35 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE MA 350 18:00 Jl/:é/“ On Alc 350

06-May-13  9:35 5357 G.Vinod VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 AA On Alc 350
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

From Date: 07-May-1

To Date: 7/5/13

N

Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilT Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
07-May-13  9:00 4652 Omprakash  PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 m,1/13' On Ale 475
i 07-May-13  9:00 4928 Sunitha . BDV CIv  FH 200 18:00 1B On Alc 200
e 07-May-13  9:00 5153 Chaitarmal ~ PPL  TIL  MA 475 18:00 VB On Ale 475
07-May-13  9:00 5725 Savitri BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00. B ©On Alc 200
. 07May-13  9:00 5723 Sitamma BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 LB On Alc 200
07-May-13  9:00 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV  MH 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
. 07-May-13  9:00 4650 Kalu Ram PPL  TIL MH 225 18:00 i;/B On Alc 225
07-May-13  9:00 4649 Mangal Chan PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 LB On Alc 475
07-May-13  9:00 4648 Papul PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 B On Alc 475
07-May-13  9:00 4917 Supra BDV CIV  MH 250 18:00 IB On Alc 250
SR 07-May-13  9:05 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 400 18:00 1 /B/ On A/c 400
07-May-13. 9:05 5849 Yogesh RKP CIV  MH 250 18:00 I/B/ Job Work 250
07-May-13  9:05 5720 Giribabu BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 'E/B( On Alc 400
T 07-May-13  9:05 5719 Achaltha BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 1 B On Alc 400
07-May-13  9:05 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 400 18:00 'lj;B/ Job Work 400
07-May-13  9:05 4933 Achata BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 { B On Alc 400
- 07-May-13  9:05 4930 Govindarao BDV CIV MA 400 18:00 A’/B - On Afc 400
o 07-May-13  9:05 5843 Manoj . RKP  CV  MA 400 18:00 ¥'B Job Work 400
i 07-May-13  9:05 5383 Kumari YV CvV 200 18:00 B JobWork 200
07-May-13  9:05 5981 Pharu SMA TIL MH 225 18:00 1 /B/ ' On Alc 225
~07-May-13  9:10 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 I”y On Alc 350
07-May-13  9:10 3089 P.RamjitKum PPN  WEL 'MH 250 18:00 :7 On Alc 250
07-May-13  9:10 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 375 18:00 1/B On Alc 375
07-May-13  9:10 6134 Veera Babu MAD ELE MA 350 18:00 lg/ On A/c 350
A
07-May-13  9:10 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA 375 18:00 1A Job Work 375
07-May-13  9:10 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 250 18:00 { B~ OnAk 250
07-May-13  9:10 5090 V.DSwami YAD PLU MH 250 18:00 1"‘/13/ On Alc 250
07-May-13 9:10 5979 Kallu SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 ,;/B/ On Alc 475
07-May-13  9:10 5936 Yousuf KKR ELE  MH 250 18:00 1,;13 On Alc 250
e 07-May-13  9:10 5930 Kumar KKR ELE  CO 350 18:00 1/13// On Alc 350
07-May-13. 9:15 5104 MD.Qaysum KDS PLU HM 375 18:00 1’7/( On Alc 375
07-May-13  9:15 5425 Adagiori SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 A cx Job Work 260
L 07-May-13  9:15 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CO 400 18:00 I A Onak 400
- 07-May-13  9:15 4566 Solki ., SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1 ;21( Job Work 230
67-May-13  9:15 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1"/;(;A"' Job Work 230
07-May-13  9:15 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 l/’C& Job Work 260
‘ﬁfMéy-l3 9:15 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 260 18:00 ix,(f/A Job Work
07-May-13 9:15 5179 KKamaruddin KDS PLU 'MA 375 18:00 ' -4
. 07-May-13  9:15 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 250 18:00
07-May-13  9:15 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH" 250 18:00
07-May-13  9:20 5429 DarvathReddy SNE EWK MH 260 18:00
07-May-13  9:20 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00
07-May-13 ~ 9:20 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00
10 May, 2013
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQOut Attn Block Payment Amount

07-May-13  9:20 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAlI MA | 350 18:00 ;1“7(: On A/c 350

07-May-13  9:20 4412 G Lingam VLR  PAI MH . 225 18:.00 /,l/A On A/c 225

07-May-13  9:20 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 Jlﬁ ) Job Work 230

L 07-May-13  9:20 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1CA On A/c 230
- 07-May-13  9:20 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 I/C( On A/c 260

o 07-May-13  9:20 5358 G.Pramod VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 :IK On A/c 350

‘ 07-May-13  9:20 5357 G.Vinod VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 ~IK/ On A/c 350
07-May-13  9:25 5273 Murali MRL  PAI CO 400 18:00 / A On Alc 400

0 07-May-13 . 9125 6245 Surya Narayan PSR CIv MA 400 18:00 % g On A/c 400
_r, © 07-May-13  9:25 5574 D Anand ., MRL  PAI MA 350 18:00 ‘lz/A/ On Alc 350
' B 07-May-13  9:25 6242 P.Srinivas PSR CIv MA 400 18:00 c On Alc 400
o 07-May-13 925 6246 KRamakrishn PSR CIV  MH 250 18:00 }K On Ale 250
= 07-May-13  9:25 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 350 18:00‘ % On Alc 350

07-May-13  9:25 6241 PNarayanaRa PSR  CIV ‘MA 400 18:00 % On Alc 400

07-May-13  9:25 6243 M.Srinivas PSR CIv CO 400 18:00 }C/ On Alc 400

07-May-13  9:25 4405 JMahesh VLR  PAI MH- 225 18:00 IK On Alc 225

07-May-13  9:25 6244 N.Tripatra PSR CIV MH 250 18:00 I/C/ On Alc 250

07-May-13  9:30 5340 Raju S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 _% On Alc 350

07-May-13  9:30 5339 Shanker S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 /C/ On Alc 350

07-May-13  9:30 5729 Arjun KKK CIv MH 250 18:00 1/{/ On Alc 250

07-May-13  9:30 4848 Rambabu KKK CIV MA 400 18:00 1 B - On A/c 400

i R 07-May-13  9:30 6226 Nani SM PAI MA 350 18:00 }/C// On Alc 350
07-May-13  9:30 5827 Suresh SM PAI MA 350 18:00 J//C ’ On Alc 350

07-May-13  9:30 5826 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 /14 On A/c 350

07-May-13  9:30 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 :/1/ C/ On Alc 350

07-May-13  9:30 5731 Vijaykumar ] KKK CIv MA 400 18:00 }/B/ On Alc 400

07-May-13  9:30 5730 Ramanamma KKK CIV FH 200 18:00 ‘*}/B / On A/c 200

,, 07-May-13  9:35 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE MA 350 18:00_ ‘.I/B/ On Afc 350

TT07-May-13 9:35 6216 Raju BHM PAI MA 350 18:00 l/B On A/c 350

‘7;07-May-13 9:35 6217 Mallesh BHM PAI ‘MA 350 18:00 1//{ On A/c 350

07-May-13  9:35 6150 Balram BHM PAI MA 350 18:00 1/15'/ On A/c 350

07-May-13  9:35 5745 Rajesh BEE TIL MH - 225 18:00 i , On Alc 225

07-May-13  9:35 5740 Srisalam BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 ‘CI/B// Job Work 475

07-May-13  9:35 6220 Alkesh BHM PAI MA 350 18:00 “1/B On Alc 350
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Date
© 08-May-13
. 08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
{::08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13.
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
" 08-May-13
08-May-13
7708-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
~..08-May-13
-08-May-13 .
08-May-13
TR 08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
" 08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
S 08-May-13
©08-May-13
==—+708-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
08-May-13
7 08-May-13
08-May-13

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20

D
5425
2211
2423
2604
4453
4566
2106
5423
5429
5422
6150
6220
6216
5729
4563
5730
4848
5731
5339
6217
5827
5471
6246
5340
5826
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
5358
5179
4412
4411
5357
4405
5273
5574
5925
5926
5936
5696
6134

Name Cont
Adagiori . SNE
Laxmamama SNE
Haresh SNE
Sirisha SNE
Sainamma SNE
Solki SNE
Kuramiah SNE
suresh SNE
Darvath Reddy SNE
Veeranna SNE
Balram BHM
Alkesh BHM
Raju BHM
Arjun KKK
Joti SNE
Ramanamma KKK
Rambabu | KKK
Vijaykumar KKK
Shanker S.M
Mallesh BHM
Suresh SM
Papu MRL
K.Ramakrishn PSR
Raju S.M
Narsing Rao  S.M
P.NarayanaRa PSR
P.Srinivas PSR
M.Srinivas PSR
N.Tripatra PSR
Surya Narayan PSR
G.Pramod VLR
K Kamaruddin KDS
G Lingam , VLR
R Raghu VLR
G.Vinod VLR
J Mahesh VLR
Murali MRL
D Anand MRL
Nagaraj KDS
Vamshi KDS
Yousuf KKR
Bhasa ILH
Veera Babu MAD

Type

EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
PAI
PAI
cv
EWK
cv
CIv
cv
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
v
PAI
PAI
cv
v
v
cv
cIv
PAI
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE

Skill

MH
FH
MH
FH

FH

FH

HM

MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
MA

‘MA

MA

MH'

MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco

MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH

'CO

MA

MH"

MH
MH
MA
MA

Wage

260
230
260
230
230
230
260
260
260
260
350
350
350
250
230
200
400
400
350
350
350
350
250
350
350
400
400
400
250
400
350
375
225
350
350
225
400
350
250
250
250
350
350

Cut
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1?:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

1LCA
1CA
Cdag
L
1CA
1 CA
[ oA
Py
¥ cx

~
GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 08-May-1 To Date: 8/5/13 %

Payment

Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
Oq Al

Amouht
260
230
260
230
230
230
260
260
260
260
350
350
350
250
230
200
400
400
350
350
350
350
250
350
350
400
400
400
250
400
350
375
225
350
350
225
400
350
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Attn “Block . Payment Amount

" Date in 1D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out B
08-May-13 920 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA 375 18:00 ﬁl/é/ On Alc 375
08-May-13  9:20 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 250 18:00 ¥ A ’ On Alc 250
08-May-13 920 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 375 18:00 14 g On Alc 375
08-May-13  9:20 4961 Khoods KDS PLU  CO 400 18:00 /AJ On Alc 400
o 08-May-13 920 5090 VDSwami YAD PLU MH 250 18:00 1A Job Work 250
08-May-13  9:20 5930 Kumar KKR ELE  CO 350 18:00 Ntl//A/:/ Job Work 350
08-May-13  9:20 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU  HM 375 18:00 LA On Alc 375
08-May-13  9:25 5370 Vishwanathan YV  CIV = MA 400 18:00 LB Job Work 400
08-May-13  9:25 5849 Yogesh . RKP CIv MH 250 18:00 1 Job Work 250
S 98-May-13  9:25 5979 Kallu SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 “1:/13’ On Alc 475
08-May-13  9:25 4929 yesha BDV CIV  Ma 400 18:00 1B On Alc 400
T U8May-13  9:25 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL  MH 250 18:00 1B onAk 250
o 08-May-13  9:25 5981 Pharu SMA TIL  *MH 225 18:00 g On Ale 225
+08-May-13  9:25 5720 Giribabu BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 B On Alc 400
© 08-May-13  9:25 5383 Kumari YV CIV  FH - 200 18:00 r’é/ Job Work 200
08-May-13  9:25 5417 Munna PPN  WEL HM 350 18:00 VB On Alc 350
08-May-13 925 5843 Manoj RKP CIV  Ma 400 18:00 {1/1’/3/ Job Work 400
- 08-May-13  9:30 4933 Achata BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 1/13} B On Alc 400
08-May-13  9:30 6226 Nani SM PAI  MA 350 18:00 ¥B. On Ale 350
T 08-May-13  9:30 5719 Achaltha BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 1B On Alc 400
SR 08-May-13  9:30 5723 Sitamma BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 {,1/1? ' On Alc 200
08-May-13  9:30 5725 Savitri BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 1{3 , On Alc 200
08-May-13  9:30 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 250 18:00 A B On Alc 250
08-May-13  9:30 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 Llf"/l/}/ On A/c 350
08-May-13  9:30 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV  MH 250 18:00 B » On Alc 250
08-May-13  9:30 4930 Govinda rao ) BDV CIV MA 400 18:00 1/1/3 On Alc 400
08-May-13  9:30 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 LB On Alc 200
TTT08-May-13 9:35 5745 Rajesh BEE TIL MH 225 18:00 ;}/?&: On Alc 225
08-May-13  9:35 5740 Srisalam BEE TIL ‘MA 475 18:00 :}/}},f On Alc 475
--08-May-13  9:35 4648 Papul PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 B - OnAk 475
08-May-13  9:35 4649 Mangal Chan PPL  TIL  MA - 475 18:00 LB OnAk 475
08-May-13  9:35 4650 Kalu Ram PPL  TIL MH 225 18:00 Kfa/ On Alc 225
08-May-13  9:35 4652 Omprakash PPL  TIL  MA 475 18:00 ;/B’// On Al 475
- 08-May-13  9:35 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL  MA 475 18:00 1B On Alc 475
10 May, 2013
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

-

\

i {4
From Date: 09-May-1 To Date: 9/5/13 &i(/

Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skiil Wage Out Payment Amount
09-May-13  6:00 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 Job Work 345
09-May-13  6:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 Job Work 345
09-May-13  6:00 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 On Alc 390
09-May-13  6:00 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 Job Work 390
f":()f9=May-'l3 "~ 6:00 5425  Adagiori SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 Job Work 390
09-May-13  6:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM . 260 18:00 On Alc 390
09-May-13  6:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 Job Work 390
09-May-13  6:00 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 Job Work 345
i " 09-May-13  9:00 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 On Alc 260
09-May-13.  9:00 5358 G.Pramod VLR PAI  MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
09-May-13  9:00 5357 G.Vinod VLR PAI  MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
09-May-13  9:00 5090 V.DSwami YAD PLU MH 250 18:00 On Alc 250
09-May-13 ~ 9:00 5429 DarvathReddy SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 On Alc 260
09-May-13  9:00 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 On Alc 230
e 09-May-13  9:00 4411 R Raghu VLR PAI  MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
' 09-May-13  9:00 2604 Sirisha . SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 On Alc 230
T 09-May-13  9:00 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 375 18:00 On A/c 375
: 09-May-13  9:00 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 On A/c 230
9:05 4405 ] Mahesh VLR PAI  MH 225 18:00 On Alc 225
. 09-May-13  9:05 5154 Sapnaraj PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 On Ale 475
~-—09-May-13 - 9:05 5153 Chaitamal  PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 On Alc 475
©09-May-13  9:05 5152 Jitendrakumar PP TIL  MA" 475 18:00 On Alc 475
09-May-13  9:05 6220 Alkesh BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
09-May-13  9:05 6218 Narsing BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
e 09-May-13  9:05 6217 Mallesh BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
' 09-May-13  9:05 6216 Raju BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
09-May-13  9:05 6150 Balram BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
— 09-May-13  9:05 4412 G Lingam VLR PAI  MH 225 18:00 On Alc 225
09-May-13  9:10 4652 Omprakash PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 On Alc 475
09-May-13  9:10 4648 Papul PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 On Alc 475
09-May-13 ~ 9:10 5370 Vishwanathan YV  CIV  MA 400 18:00 Job Work 400
09-May-13  9:10 5371 Giribabu YV CIV  MA 400 18:00 ya_ Job Work 400
09-May-13  9:10 5383 Kumari YV CIV  FH 200 18:00 (14 Job Work 200
© 09-May-13  9:10 5384 Revathi YV CIV  FH 200 18:00 51/{/, Job Work 200
TTT09:-May-13  9:10 5843 Manoj RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 VA - JobWork 400
- 09-May-13  9:10 5979 Kallu SMA TIL  ‘MA 475 18:00 /A On Alc 475
09-May-13  9:10 5849 Yogesh RKP CIV  MH 250 18:00 1A Job Work 250
09-May-13  9:10 5981 Pharu SMA TIL  MH 225 18:00 LA On Ale 225
09-May-13  9:10 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 250 18:00 },,{q/ n.Alg::
09-May-13  9:10 6134 VeeraBabu MAD ELE  MA 350 18:00 1A i
. 09-May-13  9:15 4930 Govindarao BDV CIV MA 400 18:00 ﬁl/é
09-May-13  9:15 4933 Achata BDV CIV  MA 400 13:00 VA
09-May-13  9:15 4917 Supra BDV CIV  MH 250 18:00 ql/A/
T /
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Date
09-May-13
- 09-May-13
09-May-13-
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13

09-May-13
09-May-13
T 09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
'09-May-13 -
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
* - 09-May-13
.09-May-13 _

09-May-13

" 709-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13

09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13

- 09-May-13
‘09-May-13.
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13
09-May-13

- 09-May-13
09-May-13

In

9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30 5
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35

ID Name
4ij)§ilamber

5 Giribabu
4—62'94;21
42}9/3 Jogaiah
40/14’ ,ARamulu
5742( Sitamma
5725 Sav1trl

6 /46 KRamaknshn
62,45 SuryaNarayan
6;43 .Srinivas
4848 Rambabu
57,29'"“Arjun

57/30 'Ramanamma
5,731 _Vijaykumar
6242
62,4f PNarayana Ra
5936 Yousuf
4119 giri babu

62 6 Nam

P Srinivas

5926 Vamsh1
5419 Ghafar
49 (Gfl/ Khoods
SM MD.Qayuum
5925 Negargj
5% Ganga
51}9/ K Kamaruddin
58;5/ Narsmg Rao
5%;7/ Suresh
53 /}}/ Raju
5095’ Narsmg Rao
55}4 DAnand
5471/ Papu
52,:69 Ramesh
_Shanker
5626 Bhasa
5273 /Murah
5 §,l/ Raju
5745~ Rajesh
6224/ CH.Srinivas
5930 Kumar
6225 E.Srinivas

Cont

BDV
BDV
BDV
AR
AR
BDV
BDV
PSR
PSR
PSR
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
PSR
PSR
KKR
PPN
SM
PSR
KDS
PPN
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
SM
SM
SM
SM
MRL
MRL
MRL
SM
ILH
MRL
BEE
BEE
CHS
KKR
CHS

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CAR
CAR
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
ELE
WEL
PAI
CIv
PLU
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
ELE
PAI
TIL
TIL
POL
ELE
POL

Skill

MH
MA
MA

- MA

CO
FH
FH
MH
MA
Cco
MA
MH

‘FH
MA

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
CO

HM
MH
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

MA
CO

MH
HM
CO

Wage

250
400
400
350
400
200
200
250
400
400
400
250
200
400
400
400
250
350
350
250
250
250
400
375
250
375
375
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
400
475
225
390
350
300

QOut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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AN

AN
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Payment

On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c

Amount
250
400
400
350
400
200
200
250
400
400
400
250
200
400
400
400
250
350
350
250
250
250
400
375
250
375
375
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
400

Proect % an

Bger/ Eng

Engg.
GREENWOOD ESTATES

g
i
&

Page 2 of 2




-~ GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 3/5/13  To Date:

- Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records)

-~ Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
" Worker Skill MA
: Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
- - Summary for 'Payment Type' = O A/c (4 detail records) Sum 6
— " _Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (4 detail rec Sum 6
... Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
-~Payment Type On A/c
__Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (7 detail re Sum 26
Contractor Name Brundavan Pollayi (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
‘Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
- Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 54
~~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan Pollayi (Civil) (18 detai Sum 54
_. Contractor Name CH.Srinivas
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
.. Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Srinivas (2 detail records) Sum 2
Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

-~ Payment Type On A/c

.. Worker Skill MA

e R TR ST RIS SRSAZ S

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
_ Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

10 May, 2013




~ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) . Sum : 10

- T “Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D .Yadagiri (Plumber) (12 detail re Sum 12
Contractor Name K.Beeraiah ( Tiles)
- Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH .
— Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) ] Sum 3
Summary. for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 7
. Payment Type On A/c
= Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
.2 Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
DT Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 7
; - Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Beeraiah ( Tiles) (14 detail recor Sum 14
o Contractor Name K.Kumar (Ele)
ST T Payment Type Job Work
' Worker Skill CO )
.. Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
s—===— —Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
= Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
: _ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 8
S Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Kumar (Ele) (12 detail records) Sum 12
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
- “"Payment Type "On Alc
" Worker Skill MA . |
N e ~Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
' __ Worker Skill MH
~ . Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6-detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (12 detail recor Sum 12
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)
smmmneo .- Payment Type Job Work
B ‘Worker Skill FH
o Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum
S Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum
. Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum
- Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (6 detail records) Sum
10 May, 2013 )
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" Contractor Name Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)

e Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skili MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
- Worker Skill MH
- Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH, (1 detail record) Sum 1
- Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On A/c
T T Worker Skill Co
- ' Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)y Sum 6
~*Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
sz Worker Skill MH
R . -Summary. for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 32
~——e———_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber) (2 Sum 36
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)
Payment Type On A/c
e Worker Skill CO
e Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
LT Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
‘‘‘‘ — “Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 19
" Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (12 detail re Sum 19
:ﬁ_;.;,Contractor Name N.Krishnd (Civil)
" Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
~ -~ Worker Skill MA
. ~ Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
e Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (Civil) (15 detail record Sum 18
Contractor Name p.Ilaiah (Electrician)
Payment Type On A/c
" Worker Skill ‘MA

Sl{mmary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
—*"Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = p.Ilaiah (Electrician) (6 detail recor

________ Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
" Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
10 May, 2013
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: Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record)

Sum 1
: Worker Skill MA
~=Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2-detail records) Sum 2
~_Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) - Sum 4
m.*ff__yayment Type On A/c
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
T Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (14 det Sum - 14
. : Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)
R Payment Type On A/c
. Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 23
: - Worker Skill MH .
---Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) _ Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (8 detail records) Sum 25
Contractor Name Ponnada Srinivasa Rao (Scaffolding)
~"Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
o Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
e Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 12
~ Payment Type On A/c
~ Worker Skill CO
) Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
- Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 16.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5.detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) . Sum
= —Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ponnada Srinivasa Rao (Scaffoldm Sum
Contractor Name Rekha Pande (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
T —— Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum
Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records)

o 10 May, 2013
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B Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rekha Pande (Civil) (8 detail recor

Sum 8
Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)
~ Payment Type Job Work
" Worker Skill MA
————— Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA. (2 detail records) Sum 4
______Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
- Payment Type On A/c
" TWorker Skill MA
. - Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 25
- Worker Skill MH
* Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (11 detail recor Sum 35
smm——— Contractor Name Sekh Maidul Ali (Tiles)
rrrrrrrrrr Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
e Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
' Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 12
~ Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 'Sekh Maidul Ali (Tiles) (12 detail r Sum 12
- Contractor Name Sneha Latha(Earth work)
; Payment Type Job Work
~ “Worker Skill FH
- Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)’ Sum 22.5
=+ - Worker Skill HM
* Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) . Sum 20.5
= Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records) Sum 46
: Payment Type On A/c
i Worker Skill FH
T Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill HM
: Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4.5
mimmee Worker Skill MH
~ Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH, (7 detail records) Sum 22.5
— __  Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 44
R Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sneha Latha(Earth work) (34 detail Sum 90
==Eontractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
______ Payment Type On A/c
== Worker Skill CO
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Sum

10 May, 2013
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Worker Skill

MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) ' Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (14 deta Sum 30
.- Contractor Name Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil) )
: Payment Type Job Work
o o Worker Skill FH
- Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
~ Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =,Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil) (12 det Sum i6
B Grand Total 516 v/ _
S & /’/ -

=
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circalar no. 543 (¢)] _
Stock {chstu ] ) ] Elcctrical Stock Kegister
Compam@ - ) Green Wood Resideney
Project: ) » Green Wood I3 states
I’mpaxed l Phanikumar.D
Date ' 09-03-13
S No ftem Balunce Value Aniount
1 PVC Conducting
2 Asbestos round cover 3" in nos 838 3.0 2.574
3 Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 63 3.0 325
4 Bends- 25mum in nos ) ’ e 5.0 423
5 pr Box - 3<mm in nos ] 0 4.0 R
6 Fanl looks in nos ) o 18.0 R
7 FIVQ! ble pipe - 25mm in mts 06 6.0 ) 36
g iunuio! Box - 23mm in nos P28 1.0 312
9 PVC Pipe-17 1.2 mm in nos 25 27.0 675
101PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 50 340 1.700
] 1HAC shccts 2%2n nos ) 0 50.0 - ' -
) 12.PVC strip L()lm&,dOl in nos ) ) 1224 ] 10.0 12,240
13 Insule ition Tape ‘ 90 10.0 © 900
Wires R
I A] Servive wire-3/20 in m 333 10.0 C 3350
2 Al Servive wire-7/20 in mis 600 3.0 7.800
3 CU-I\/ ultistand wire-1/18 in bundles 97 192.0 17,724
4 Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 44 [,158.0 30932
5' Cu-Mul Usland wire- 7/20 in bum ]cs 30 17240 © 31,720
6. Telephione wire- Zpairin t bundles {2 466.0 5.392
7TV wire-RG-6 in mis 1000 1.0 11000
81 10 sq mm cable in mis 0 71.0 -
_Modular Plates -
11 Modular plate- 12 \mx innos 20 94.0 2.4
2 Modular 1)1dll, Iway in nos 0 29.0 -
3 Modular plate-2 way in nos 120 29.0 3480
4 Modular plate-dway in no ‘ 69 410 3.036
3 Modular plate-6way in nos ] 60 61.0 3.660
6 Modular plnu -Gway in nos 33 75.0 2574
NIOdUL\d Switches. Ete. -
I Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 1o 44.0 704
2 Modular Switch blank amm in nos 280 10.0 2.860
3 Modular Socket-15A in nos ‘ 13 81.0 34483
4\Modulm ‘»ml\u OA in nos 277 13.0 986
5. Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 57 149.0 8,493
6 M Modular \\vmh 6A in nos 390 50.0 29,500
7 Modular Switch-20A in nos 57 35.0 3,135
VSTMQJ\JCU Te lq;hom jack- in m)s 54 41.0 C22H4
9 Modular TV Sockel- in nos ) 35 41.0 1435
MS Boxes -
1 Metal box-12 way innos 14 30.0 206
21 Metal box-Tway in nos 0 13.0 -
3 Metal box-2way in nos 98 1.0 1,372
~ 4 Metal box-4way in nos 0 210 -
5 Metal box-6way it nos 10 30.0 300
6 Metal box-8way in nos 14 40.0 340U
Distribution Boards
1 DB - S Phase- in nos 0 293.0
2: DB - 3 Phasc in nos 0 568.0 -
3 Metal udosuxc 2 way for change over in nos 0 20,0 -
IMCB'S , R
1 MCB 6 Amps- in nos o 99 88.0 8712

ﬁ"j—m
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20 MCB-16 Amps- in nos i 95 88.0 8.360
B B\MLB dummy innos ) ‘ 0. 3.0 -
4. MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos o 0 88.0 -
~ Isolators - ' .
1. DP-lsolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
2 tP-Isolator in nos ‘ 18 443.0 7.974
3iChange over - 25 Amps - in nos 7 680.0 4,760
Tube Lights 7 -
11 Tube light-211 in nos o _ ) 30 3.0 990
2 Tube light-41t in nos 9 5.0 315
3 Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos 30 360.0 10.980
4: Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 9. 399.0 3.591
Total 319.905
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 343 {¢}}
Stock Register: Plumbing - Gl & PVC Stoek Rewd ster
Company: Gircen Woaod Msidum
Project: ] Green Wood Lstates
Phase: ) |
Pxepdxcd bv S - Phanikumar.D )
Date: 09-05-13
S No l{em Balance Quantity Value Amount
.Gl Material
l Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 8 185,00 15340
2 Ball Valve 1/2" in nios. 43 38700 10,641
3 G.L- Coupling 1 172" in nos. 0 14,00
4 .G I.- (oup!mU P 14" in nos. 24 33.00 792
5GI- Coupling " in nos, 29 22.00 038
o () L- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 16! 10.00 1.610
V7 G.L- Coupling 2" in nos, 30 67.06 2.010
810, I - Coupling 3/-1’f in nos, 17 16.00 272
9 G.L- Elhow 1 172" in nos. H 65.04) 910
10 G.I- Elbow T 174" in nos. 24 48.00 1182
11 G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. 20 306 S06
12.G.L- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 830 11.060 9130
3 'Gil- Elbow 2" in nos. 11 99.00 1.089
4.G. I - Elbow 3/4" in nos. 7 10: 17.00 170
13 G Nlp)lk, ail sizes 1" in nos. 0 22.00 -
16 G.I- Nipple all sizes l 2" in nos. 508 .06 1,096
17°G. I - \mpl all sizes 374" in nos. 2350 16.00 LO0
18: (J .- Pipe 1 172" (20 11 fength) in nos. 8 978.00 7824
] 19 G.I- ! pe | 147 (20 [t mnwth) in nos. ) 26 760.00 19916
7( 1G.1- Plpg 1" (20 {1 fength) in nos. {7 §38.00 +.240
2 (J 1- Plpc P2 (2 lt fength) in nos. 53 406.00 21518
?2 G.L- Pipe 27 (20 ft length) in nos. 14 1.404.00 19.656
23 ( - l’lp&,, 4" \h( It Tength) in nos. 30 S41.00 16.230
24 G.I- Plug 1 172" i nos, ) 10,60 -
25 (1 l - Plug 1 14" innos. 0 33.00
26 G.L- Plug 1" in nos. 0 19.00 -
27 (J [.- Plug 1/2" in nos. 15 6.00 v
28! G —P]ug7 in nos. ( 63.00
29°G.L- Ply [ 7/4” in Nos. ) ( 12.00 -
30 G.I- I\LdL\,u I 12" innos. 16 46.00 736
3t G- Reducer A" innos, 0 24.00 -
32 G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. 29 74.00 20460
] 33 G. I Reducer 1/2" 1n nos. 0 oot -
34(1 [.- Reducer 2% in nos. 5 70.00 350
35301 R(,duu,l 3/4" in nos. - 32 17.00 544
" 36/G.L-Tee 1 1/2" in nos. , ' 12 87.00 1.044
37.G.L- Tee | 1/4" in nos. ) 03.00 378
38 G- Tee 1" 1 nos. ) 8 44.00 352
39 Cx‘lr,— Tee 172" in nos, 39 17.00 663
40.G.L- Tee 2" in nos. 2] 139.00 2919
41:G.1- Tee 3/4" in nos. 38 30.00 Lo
42'G.L- Union | 172" in nos. 712800 896
43 G.L- Union 1 174" in nos. O 102.00 612
44:G. I.- Union 1" in nos. 37 70.00 2.5390
© 45 G- Union 1/2" in nos. 11 30,00 330
46 G.I.~ Jnion 2" in nos. 1 195.00 2.145
47-G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. 30 600 P380
48 Cmu lew 172" i noes, 7 1.540.00 10.780
49 Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. ‘ 0 1.122.00 -
50.Gate Valve 1" in nos. 13 314,00 12210
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51 Gate Valve 172" in nos. 0 387.00 -
52 Gale Valve 2" in nos. 13 2.257.00 29341
53 Gate Valve 3/4" in nos, 13 567.00 24381
PVC- SWR Pipes -
' Lubricant in lts I3 102.00 1.330
2/PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 43 24.00 1032
3'PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 69 2800 1.932
4 PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 32 40.00 1.280
S PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 32 {3.00 1,370
()tjPVC 3" Coupler in nos, 166 22.00 3.032
7-PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
8 PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 3: A41.00 1,304
9:PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -

10 PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 99 143.00 14,157
T PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. ‘ 0 5.00 -
12 PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 52 38.00 1.976
I3IPVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 9 13,06 -
PPV 3" Y Gsingle & double) Plain in nos. 135 45.00 PRI

CISIPVC 3" Y single & double) with door in nos. 136 36.00 1.016

16 PYC 3"Clamps in nos. 41 10.00 Lk 10
17/PVC 4" Bend 45 innos. 17 39.00 663
181PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 57 47.00 2.679
19 PVC 4" Bend withy door in nos. 29 64.00 1.856
20 PVC 4" Clamps in nos. N F0.G0 &0
21 PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 20 75.00 1300
22, PVC 4" Coupler in nos, 32 RERVIY Luss
23 PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 5 30.00 250

] 24737]7’\7/7C74” Nani Trap in nos. 0 H.00

25PYC 4" P trap in nos. 0 124.00 -
2()‘!’V»C 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 306,00 -
27 PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 3 280.00 9,520
28 PV 4" Rubber ring in nos, 8] 7.00 -
29 PVC 4" S trap in nos. 0 L1000 -

‘WQYP\/‘{T 4" Tee Plain in nos, I 66,00 720
31 PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 0 77.00 -
32 PVCATY (single & double) Plain in nos, 213 84.00 18512
33 PV A" Y (single & double) with docr in nos. 202 (.00 2012
34 Solvent Cement in s 16 121,00 1.936

PVC - Rigid pipes 0 -
[ PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 172" in nos 33 8.00 264
2 PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 12" in leng., i IS8 N
3 PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in feng. 3 H70.00 5300
4 PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 2 9.0 .01
Total T30
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Stock Statement fas per format in Circul no, 543 ()

Stock Register:

Sanitaryware & P Fit

‘»1

Stock Register

Company: Green Wood Restdences
Project: Green Wood listates.
l’h%(, i | )
Plbpdlpd b\/ Phanikumar. D
Date: 09-G3-13
S No flem Balance Quantily Value Amount
(CP Fittings o ]
1:CP- Bib cod\ in nos I8 533.00 9 394.00
2 LP Bottle trap- in nos {2 481.00 5,772.00
7”» 'CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.04
] AlgC]’ ali without hole- in nos 15 78.00 3,5]( OO
51CP- Pillar cock- in nos 24 529.00 12,696.00
6C P Shower arm- in nos 25 296.00 7,400.00
7:CP- Shower head - in nos 20 115.00 87,3()().()1)
8LP Stop Coek-1/2"1n nos 150 213.00 31,950.00
9:CP- Tap Long body- in nos 3 333.00 £,264.00
10.CP- Tap Short Body- in nos Y 358.00 3.222.00
11 ;CVP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 25 S5.00 1,375.00
12 CP- Wall Miner- i nos 25 1,.989.00 19,725.00
13 CP- Flange - in nos 52 83.00 4,120.00
14/ PVC Connection 1.5 11 in Nos 0 42.00 -
LS PV( Connection 2 IL in \Jos ¥ 52.00 -
el cp l xtension Nipple in Nos I 33.00 162.00
17:CP Tap two inone in nos 17 617.00 HLA89.00
IS?CI Waste couping in nos 50 62.00 3,100.00
%"mth ,7 -
I Sink with drain board in nos 6 L062.00 0.372.00
2SS Sinkinnos ' 7 77.00 1.739.00
3 :BWC (P-trap)- in nos 0 510.00 -
A BEWC (S-trap)- it 108 A 380.00 [1,400.00
5 PVC Flush tank- in nos i 408,00 -
0 Ceramic Ilush tank- in nos el 562,00 7,868.00
7 ()xlssa pan in nos 0 344.00 -
7 8P edestal- in nos 32 S06.00 l(ﬁ:, 192.00
()‘Piod_sml wash busin- i nos U v99.00 -
10 Seat Cover- in nos 34 600.00 8,000.00
11 Wash basin braciket- 10 fair 4 119,04 -
lZWush Basin- i nos 23 U300
13 1oft Tank- in nos {3 935.00
141 Bath Tub in nos 7 760.00
15 AnOlo Indian WC in nos 0 1,341.00

Total

O e h




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)]

Stock Register: ) Tools & General Material Stock Regista

Company: Green Woad Estates :

Project: ) Green Wood zstates

Phase: . , | )

by: ] ) ] Planikumar. 1>
09-05-13 )
ftem Balance Value Amount Used for

~ Screws - )

~LFisher plug 5 mm in packets 20 900
“ sher ph'g in 6 mm pa c](clx O - o
3 Sheet t metal screws 25 x 6 mm in Hos () - ftor electrical work
45‘31&1 tmetal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos b - for pril! fixing
5:Sheet metal screws 35 5 0 mm i nes ¥ 0.4 - for electrical work
6 Sheet metal serews 30 5 6 mm in nos 0 0400 - lerclearical work
7ISS screws - 19 x5 min in nos 0 0.4 - Horwower bolt
8158 screws - 25 N 6 mm in nos 0 .40 - “door number plates
9'8S serews - 35 8 mmin nos 0 Uare - :\]()m‘ stopper
I()‘Wuod screws - 25 x 8 mun in nos {i {).4 - x( Fwvindow hinges

I Wood serews - 30 x 8 num in nee 0 s - door hil 1203
\
B

12 Wood screws - 35 X 8 mum in nos i .41 - rer PV pipey

{3 ((md‘ Screws - 35 X8 mm in nos g 0.1 - o W ficing
dardware

I: (Jlass fox louvers in nos (0 -
Imgm 4" in nos 299 3.2801

;v‘Mu n door Martise lock in nos { -

488 door handles 6" 1n nos f

35S door siopper in nox 337 185.872

658 Tower bolt 4" in nos t windows
758 Tower bolt 6" in nos { 8000 - drench doors
”& 5SS tubular Jock in nos { 330.00

9:SS window handles 4" in nos { 60,00 -

Doors & Wood

I Flush Doors 37" wide in nos { -
2. Flush Doors 32" wide in nos o 5.576.
3 lush Doors 26" wide in nos 23 18.877
4:1lush Doors other sizes in nos [ 16.728
5 Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 0 ) -
i Panel Doors 32" wide in nos [2 2120
7 Panel Doars 26" wide in nos 20 28,723
8 Panel Doors other sizes in nos -
9 Sabwood 4" x 2 1205 73 i nos -
10:Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3" in nos ) -
liSal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos U -
12:5al wood 5" x 3" x 4" in nos { -
13:8al wood 5" x 3" x 7" in nos 0 -
Lb Teak wood 4"~ 2 172" 5 7' 3" in nos 0 -
5 Teak wood 4" x 2 172" x 3" in nos ¥ -
16 Teak wood 4" x 2 172" x 36" in nos i -
[7 Teak wood 3" x 3" 1 nos i -
18 Teak wood 3" x 3" x 7' innos { -
Total RN
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Phantkumar. D

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 343 (¢}] |
Fittings Stock Register Dater 09-05-13

Prepared by:

Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CI
Company: Green Wood Residency
Project: , ‘Green Wood Estates ' D=
‘ ‘ A B AT : F Gt
o g S - =T T Z
= f - x5 frzged
= = = O 2 fiz e
5 g 5 i = = 4 o EEz22%w5
o : s F & 2 E g Ee 7 ocozoie
w Z b ) ~ - - Z. < 7 <D L w sl L2
B”lthIO()m Tiles Option 1 - deluxc
I Scalo Blenco Body Asian 2 18 § 12,00 - 12.30 -
2 Jxva Grey Listel Border Asian I8 2.4 2060 6.00 10.00 5.00 .67
3 Burgos Dark Grey Base Asian e § 1700 40.00 6.89 5.81
~ 4/Satin Bianco Floor Asian 12 121200 62.00 150 1378
5 Moll[ Asian ) 1.00
Bathroom Tiles Opthn 2 - deluxe ) ‘ i - - 1.00 -
1'Winto Bum 7 Bod) Asian 12 XS: g 12.00 123.00 1230 10.00
2 Border Asian - ' - 6.00 -
3 Wm[o Coffee Base Asian 12 i3 g 12.00 69.00 6.89  10.01
4 Satin Bianco Floor Asian 2 2 121200 - 4.50 -
5 an‘ Asian j : . 1.0
Bathloom Tiles Option 3 - delux - 1.00 -
axbeHo Blue BO'I)‘ Asian » 12 1§ g 12.00 106.00 12.30 8.62
7 7 Ande% Blue Listel ~ Border Asian ; 8 3 20, 750 6.00 4.50 .33
3 Marbello Dmk I%lm Base Asian 12 18 8 12 00 65.00 6.89 9.43
4 Satm Bianco Tloor Asian |2 12 f20 12,00 - 4.50 -
5 Motif Asian - - 1.00 -
Bathxoom Tiles Option 4 - semi dejuxe ‘ - - 1.00
| Tinsel Grey Body Bell S 12 15 10,00 31.00 §.58 3.0l
2 Grcy border Border  Bell » 8 3 300 500 16.67 [RETCR R
3|Plain Grey Base Bell 12 02 50 1500 - 13.08 .
4!'Plain Grey Floor  Bell T [S° 1500 160.00 3.60 4444
5 ) Morif ‘ ' o - [.00 .
Bathfoom Tiles Omon -seini deluxe - - .00 -
. Mawcl Body Bell 3 {2 15 1000 125,00 .58 1457
2 Brown border Border  Bell 8 300 500 6.07 P46 457
3 Cloudy Sienna Base  Bell 1z a2 151500 - 13.08 -
3 41 Cioudy Su,nna Floor Bell ‘ 7 iz 12 5015.00 16.0 3.00 12.78
5 Mot ‘ o . 1.00 -
Kitchen Tiles - - b 00 .
| "Tinsel Grey Dado Bell 3 b2 51000 - 230 -
Ullhty liles o ‘ : - .00 -
I Marvel 7 ~Dado Bell 8 51000 : 5.80
Floor TlleS« Deluxe j ‘ N - - 100 -
11Royal Crema Vitrified Asian 24 24 401600 35900 7000 5.3
I loor Tiles - Semi Ddu\u ‘ , ‘ ; - - .00 -
I Cloudy Sienna WCeramic  Bell 12 P2 P50 15,00 - 63,00




Stock Statement fas per format in Circularno. 543 (¢)]
Stock Register: ] ~Steel stock rcgiézer
Company: | Green Wood Fstates
Project: | ) Greenwood Resideney
Phase: ' ' 1
Pn,paau bv ] o ) Phanikumar.D
Date: : 09-03-
Balance in
number ol Weight of
3 No lem rods of 0 i
| iSteel binding wire in kegs 40 -
2iSteel Rebar - 10 mm in kes - v 7.50
3isteel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs ) ] k - » 10.67
4 Steel Rcbc - 16 mm in kgs ) ) - 7 18.90
] 5 Steel Rebar - 20 mm in ks - ' 29.03
O Stleel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - ) 46.30
. 7 Steel Rebar - 32 mm in kes - 66.67
8 Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kes k - _ +4.50
‘Total -
PAmoun )
S No fem Bulance in no Value
CEMES fTac B 5 6 omm - 18 fenath innos - ) 320
2 MS flat I x 6 mun - 18" length in nos - _ 240
3 MSHlat 12" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos ) - 132
4 MS Hat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos - 180
5 MS pipe round pipe 1" x B3 mm - 20" [engilvin nos - 280
O.M5 pipe round pipe 1" x 2 - 20" fength innes S0 360
7 M5 pipe round pipe 40 mun X LS mi - 20 Tength in ros - SGO
& MS pipe round plpv A0 mne N 27 mm - 20" length innes - G40
9IMS round rod 6 rim - 10 lenth in nos - 80
10 M5 square pipe T 12" x 1.5 mm - U' fength in nos - 480
1 IV?MS square pipe 'l A" x 1.5 mm - 20" fengih in nos ) - 300
12 MS square pipe 1"~ 1.5 - 20 1 [‘i_th N nes - 280
13, M5 syuire pipe I M‘nn—fﬁ()‘]uwd ey - 640
14 M5 square pipe 3447 15 agth innos - 200
15 °MS square rod 10 - 18" tengih in 0y - 8
16 MS square rod 12 mm- 18" fength in nos -
17.MS square 10\1 6 mm- 18 length in nos -
18'MS 7 angle 34" 3 mm - 1§ fength innos - -
Total

fEnQY. é
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Total weight in

kgs

40

Amount
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()]

Stock Register:
Company:
Project:

Phase:

Prepared by:
Date: -

Tools & General Material Stock Register

Green Wood Estates
Greenwood Residency
|

Phanikamar. D

09-035-13

S No ltem

Balance Quantity Value

Amount

1 Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs

2'Bombzly7131’00m~ in nos

:Chisel Hél{— in nos

4 Coconul Broom- in nos

‘Consumables- Acid- in Lirs

Crobars in nos

TFevicol ih Kas

:Pl'pli( packing covers in packets

361 Bucket- innos

Gl Pols- in nos

‘Gova repe- in bundles

6-Gumpas - big - in nos

4:(}umpu>; -smiall - in noy

S Hammer all LYpes in nos

6 Hold fast for doors in nos

7‘I<ab(x‘>uu"ju]'\ in bundles
-Labour Helmet female - in nos

Labour Helmet male- in nos
Plastic Mug in nos

8 Poker bit in nos

6:Recron in packets

7 Safety bell- in nos

8:Spade- in nos

9:Sponge- in nos

7 Staff Flelmet- in nos

[

Lo L d Lo 1oL A

S

=S
o

7,

[EERN]

I

8 Tile grout in ks 28 930
) 9 While cement in 25 ke in bags - 1 -
10 Janta Paste in grams I3 2
8 Araltide ingms - -
Towl o 31160
Cement and Building Material
S No ltem Balance Quantity Value Amount
b Cement 33 Grade in bags - 180.00 -
2 Cemient PPC grade in bags 218 150.00 39,240
S'Corse send In cft - 22,00 -
3 Fine sand in o 24,00 -
4 Metal 20 mm in oft 22.00) -
6 Robosand in cfl - 16.00 -
7 Solid Blocks 4" - 14.00 -
81Solid Blocks 6" - 20.00 .
90T able brick 9"54"x3" in nos 1,300 2.00 3,000
ol T T 42,240




GWE - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 9/5/13

]

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1508 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

; B Quantity in bags

7 Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (2296 detail records)
~ 7 Sum 0

~ Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (6245 detajl-records)
Sum -218

e

Grand Total 218
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 3/5/13

Cement Reg. No  Date

T 03-May-13
A
S R S 03-May-13

04-May-13
06-May-13
06-May-13
07-May-13
08-May-13
09-May-13

TR TS

T —

Time
11:45
14:30
10:00
9:30
17:00
9:45
9:30

10:10-

Issued For
Flooring Work
PCC Work
PCC Work
Plastering Work
Marble Flooring
Plastering Work
Flooring Work
Cellar Work

To:
Cement Grade
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

9/5/13

Block No

R

Y

aty

Quantity Issued By

é/Sﬂﬁﬁrity

10.Security

~S/Seﬁc“‘urity :

4 Security
~5_Security

L()/séciﬁty

%/Seﬁ;ity

1 yecﬁﬁy

Secumq@%@
]

10 May, 2013
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